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Sequestration effects on Rural Hospitals - Oregon
Estimated effects of a two percent Medicare sequestration on Rural Hospitals (Sole Community, Standard Rural PPS, CAH, Medicare Dependent)

Provider Name

ST CHARLES MEDICAL CENTER - REDMOND

ST ALPHONSUS MEDICAL CENTER - ONTARIO INC
MID-COLUMBIA MEDICAL CENTER

PEACEHEALTH COTTAGE GROVE COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER
ST ANTHONY HOSPITAL

GOOD SHEPHERD MEDICAL CENTER

COLUMBIA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

WEST VALLEY HOSPITAL

PEACE HARBOR MEDICAL CENTER

ST CHARLES - MADRAS

PROVIDENCE HOOD RIVER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
ST ALPHONSUS MEDICAL CENTER - BAKER CITY INC
GRANDE RONDE HOSPITAL

CURRY GENERAL HOSPITAL

SAMARITAN PACIFIC COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
WALLOWA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

COQUILLE VALLEY HOSPITAL DISTRICT
PROVIDENCE SEASIDE HOSPITAL

SAMARITAN LEBANON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
PIONEER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

PIONEER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

TILLAMOOK REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
SOUTHERN COOS HOSPITAL & HEALTH CENTER
SAMARITAN NORTH LINCOLN HOSPITAL
HARNEY DISTRICT HOSPITAL

BLUE MOUNTAIN HOSPITAL

LAKE DISTRICT HOSPITAL

LOWER UMPQUA HOSPITAL DISTRICT

SAMARITAN ALBANY GENERAL HOSPITAL

Op. Profit Margin pre

Change In Profitability Sequestration

Profitable 15.64%
Unprofitable -2.37%
Unprofitable -4.08%
3.06%

Profitable 21.79%
Profitable 12.82%
Profitable 9.81%
Profitable 7.45%
Profitable 4.69%
Profitable 4.13%
Profitable 3.58%
Profitable 2.44%
Profitable 2.25%
Profitable 1.92%
Profitable .69%
Unprofitable -.65%
Unprofitable -51%
Unprofitable -1.18%
Unprofitable -1.59%
Unprofitable -3.22%
Profitable 12.00%
Unprofitable -18.04%
Unprofitable -4.17%
Unprofitable -7.77%
Unprofitable -8.33%
Unprofitable -9.26%
Unprofitable -10.11%
Unprofitable -17.15%
Unprofitable -23.78%
-.89%

Unprofitable -5.80%
-5.80%

-.65%

-.65%

For more information about this and other sequestration information, please contact Michael Topchik by email: mtopchik@ ivantagehealth.com; phone: 207-518-6705.
Copyright @ ivantage Health Analytics 2015

www.ivantagehealth.com

Op. Profit Margin post
Sequestration

15.27%
-2.84%
-4.62%
2.60%
21.43%
12.56%
9.52%
7.07%
4.43%
3.59%
3.13%
2.01%
1.69%
1.37%
.06%
-1.10%
-1.29%
-2.00%
-2.16%
-3.48%
11.51%
-18.71%
-4.69%
-8.84%
-8.89%
-10.05%
-10.71%
-18.03%
-24.53%
-1.44%
-6.01%
-6.01%
-1.18%
-1.18%

Medicare Dollars Lost
$250,702
$277,969
$512,165

$1,040,836
$96,785
$150,094
$226,799
$261,548
$53,025
$336,482
$119,060
$287,510
$171,371
$355,573
$154,096
$282,013
$136,494
$133,441
$257,138
$205,219
$118,126
$44,023
$269,107
$144,681
$230,118
$123,965
$84,578
$142,749
$116,194
$4,500,189
$251,786
$251,786
$5,792,811
$5,792,811

Cumulative
Medicare Dollars
Lost (10 Year)

$2,507,020
$2,779,690
$5,121,650
$10,408,360
$967,850
$1,500,940
$2,267,990
$2,615,480
$530,250
$3,364,820
$1,190,600
$2,875,100
$1,713,710
$3,555,730
$1,540,960
$2,820,130
$1,364,940
$1,334,410
$2,571,380
$2,052,190
$1,181,260
$440,230
$2,691,070
$1,446,810
$2,301,180
$1,239,650
$845,780
$1,427,490
$1,161,940
$45,001,890
$2,517,860
$2,517,860
$57,928,110
$57,928,110

Estimated Job
Loss

6.29
6.97
12.85
26.12
2.43
3.77
5.69
6.56
133
8.44
2.99
7.21
4.30
8.92
3.87
7.08
3.42
3.35
6.45
5.15
2.96
110
6.75
3.63
5.77
311
2.12
3.58
2.92
112.91
6.32
6.32
145.35
145.35
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