Sequestration effects on Rural Hospitals - Oregon

Estimated effects of a two percent Medicare sequestration on Rural Hospitals (Sole Community, Standard Rural PPS, CAH, Medicare Dependent)

state	Designation	Provider Name	Change In Profitability	Op. Profit Margin pre Sequestration	Op. Profit Margin post Sequestration	Medicare Dollars Lost	Cumulative Medicare Dollars Lost (10 Year)	Estimated Job Loss
OR	Sole Community	ST CHARLES MEDICAL CENTER - REDMOND	Profitable	15.64%	15.27%	\$250,702	\$2,507,020	6.29
OR	Sole Community	ST ALPHONSUS MEDICAL CENTER - ONTARIO INC	Unprofitable	-2.37%	-2.84%	\$277,969	\$2,779,690	6.97
OR	Sole Community	MID-COLUMBIA MEDICAL CENTER	Unprofitable	-4.08%	-4.62%	\$512,165	\$5,121,650	12.85
OR	Sole Community Total			3.06%	2.60%	\$1,040,836	\$10,408,360	26.12
OR	CAH	PEACEHEALTH COTTAGE GROVE COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER	Profitable	21.79%	21.43%	\$96,785	\$967,850	2.43
OR	CAH	ST ANTHONY HOSPITAL	Profitable	12.82%	12.56%	\$150,094	\$1,500,940	3.77
OR	CAH	GOOD SHEPHERD MEDICAL CENTER	Profitable	9.81%	9.52%	\$226,799	\$2,267,990	5.69
OR	CAH	COLUMBIA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Profitable	7.45%	7.07%	\$261,548	\$2,615,480	6.56
OR	CAH	WEST VALLEY HOSPITAL	Profitable	4.69%	4.43%	\$53,025	\$530,250	1.33
OR	CAH	PEACE HARBOR MEDICAL CENTER	Profitable	4.13%	3.59%	\$336,482	\$3,364,820	8.44
OR	CAH	ST CHARLES - MADRAS	Profitable	3.58%	3.13%	\$119,060	\$1,190,600	2.99
OR	CAH	PROVIDENCE HOOD RIVER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Profitable	2.44%	2.01%	\$287,510	\$2,875,100	7.21
OR	CAH	ST ALPHONSUS MEDICAL CENTER - BAKER CITY INC	Profitable	2.25%	1.69%	\$171,371	\$1,713,710	4.30
OR	CAH	GRANDE RONDE HOSPITAL	Profitable	1.92%	1.37%	\$355,573	\$3,555,730	8.92
OR	CAH	CURRY GENERAL HOSPITAL	Profitable	.69%	.06%	\$154,096	\$1,540,960	3.87
OR	CAH	SAMARITAN PACIFIC COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	65%	-1.10%	\$282,013	\$2,820,130	7.08
OR	CAH	WALLOWA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	51%	-1.29%	\$136,494	\$1,364,940	3.42
OR	CAH	COQUILLE VALLEY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	Unprofitable	-1.18%	-2.00%	\$133,441	\$1,334,410	3.35
OR	CAH	PROVIDENCE SEASIDE HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-1.59%	-2.16%	\$257,138	\$2,571,380	6.45
OR	CAH	SAMARITAN LEBANON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-3.22%	-3.48%	\$205,219	\$2,052,190	5.15
OR	CAH	PIONEER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Profitable	12.00%	11.51%	\$118,126	\$1,181,260	2.96
OR	CAH	PIONEER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-18.04%	-18.71%	\$44,023	\$440,230	1.10
OR	CAH	TILLAMOOK REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	Unprofitable	-4.17%	-4.69%	\$269,107	\$2,691,070	6.75
OR	CAH	SOUTHERN COOS HOSPITAL & HEALTH CENTER	Unprofitable	-7.77%	-8.84%	\$144,681	\$1,446,810	3.63
OR	CAH	SAMARITAN NORTH LINCOLN HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-8.33%	-8.89%	\$230,118	\$2,301,180	5.77
OR	CAH	HARNEY DISTRICT HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-9.26%	-10.05%	\$123,965	\$1,239,650	3.11
OR	CAH	BLUE MOUNTAIN HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-10.11%	-10.71%	\$84,578	\$845,780	2.12
OR	CAH	LAKE DISTRICT HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-17.15%	-18.03%	\$142,749	\$1,427,490	3.58
OR	CAH	LOWER UMPQUA HOSPITAL DISTRICT	Unprofitable	-23.78%	-24.53%	\$116,194	\$1,161,940	2.92
OR	CAH Total			89%	-1.44%	\$4,500,189	\$45,001,890	112.91
OR	Standard Rural PPS	SAMARITAN ALBANY GENERAL HOSPITAL	Unprofitable	-5.80%	-6.01%	\$251,786	\$2,517,860	6.32
OR	Standard Rural PPS Total			-5.80%	-6.01%	\$251,786	\$2,517,860	6.32
OR Total				65%	-1.18%	\$5,792,811	\$57,928,110	145.35
Grand Total				65%	-1.18%	\$5,792,811	\$57,928,110	145.35